Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of North Oaks
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

as compiled from the official returns.

Summary of Totals City of North Oaks Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	4054
Number of persons registered on Election Day	99
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	1023
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	4
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0
Total number of persons voting	3287

Summary of Totals City of North Oaks Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (North Oaks)

NP NP WI

Krista Wolter Kara Ries WRITE-IN

1701 1329 21

Council Member (North Oaks) (Elect 2)

NP NP NP WI

Rich Dujmovic WRITE-IN Mark Azman John M. Shuman

Grover Sayre 1137 1121 1188 1476

Detail of Election Results City of North Oaks Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
62 0370 : NORTH OAKS P-1	1986	41	1591
62 0380 : NORTH OAKS P-2	2068	58	1696
City of North Oaks Total:	4054	99	3287

Detail of Election Results City of North Oaks Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (North Oaks)

Precinct	NP Krista Wolter	NP Kara Ries	WI WRITE-IN
62 0370 : NORTH OAKS P-1	878	620	12
62 0380 : NORTH OAKS P-2	823	709	9
Total:	1701	1329	21

Office Title: Council Member (North Oaks) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP Grover Sayre	NP Rich Dujmovic	NP Mark Azman	NP John M. Shuman	WI WRITE-IN
62 0370 : NORTH OAKS P-1	605	516	562	739	29
62 0380 : NORTH OAKS P-2	532	605	626	737	17
Total:	1137	1121	1188	1476	46

We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein speci office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question				y each
As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned Oaks Clerk. Witness our official signature at	d to, filed, opened, and car in	nvassed, and now remaining o	on file in the office of the C	ity of North , 2022
Member of canvassing board				
Member of canvassing board				
Member of canvassing board				
Member of canvassing board				
Member of canvassing board				
Member of canvassing board				
Member of canvassing board				

State of Minnesota City of North Oaks		
I,	, Clerk of the City of North Oaks do hereby certify the within and foregoing page oftes cast in the City of North Oaks State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.	es to be a
Witness my hand and official seal of office this day o	f, 2022.	